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CHAMPAGNE, METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE & WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 410
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL 475

METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE

L'"ORMARINS BRUT CLASSIQUE N.V 15
BOSCHENDAL BRUT 140
L’ORMARINS BRUT ROSE N.V. 115
BOSCHENDAL BRUT ROSE N.V. 140

WHITE WINE SELECTION

SPIER SAUVIGNON BLANC 80
NEIL ELLIS GROENEKLOOF SAUVIGNON BLANC 105
TRUTER FAMILY TASTE CHENIN BLANC 80
WATERFORD ESTATE PECAN STREAM CHENIN BLANC 90
DE WETSHOF FINESSE WOODED CHARDONNAY 140
CONSTANTIA UITSIG UNWOODED 130

ROSE WINE SELECTION
DORRANCE 80

RED WINE SELECTION

DARLING CELLARS SIX TONNER MERLOT 80
MORGENHOF ESTATE MERLOT 130
RIJKS TOUCH OF OAK PINOTAGE 135
DARLING CELLARS BLACK GRANITE SHIRAZ 80
FIRST SIGHTING SHIRAZ 105
WARWICK FIRST LADY CABERNET SAUVIGNON 105

KAAPZICHT ESTATE BIN 3 RED BLEND 110



CHAMPAGNE, METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE & WINES BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 1700
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL 2250
JACQUART’'S BRUT MOSAITQUE 2000
JACQUART BRUT MOSAIQUE ROSE 2100
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE N.V. 1900
RUINART BRUT ROSE N.V. 2850
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT N.V. 3050
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE BRUT N.V. 6100
KRUG BRUT ROSE N.V. 9500
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 5700
DOM PERIGNON BRUT ROSE 8700
DOM PERIGNON P2 PLENITUDE BRUT 11000

METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE

L'ORMARINS BRUT CLASSIQUE N.V. 500
BOSCHENDAL BRUT 600
GRAHAM BECK BRUT 650
STEENBERG 1682 CHARDONNAY BRUT 700
LE LUDE RESERVE BRUT N.V. 900
GRAHAM BECK BRUT ZERO 1000

METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE ROSE

L’ORMARINS BRUT ROSE N.V. 500
BOSCHENDAL BRUT ROSE N.V. 600
GRAHAM BECK BRUT ROSE N.V. 650
STEENBERG 1682 PINOT NOIR ROSE N.V. 700

LE LUDE RESERVE BRUT ROSE N.V. 900



WHITE WINE SELECTION

SAUVIGNON BLANC

SPIER 300
QUANDO 350
NEIL ELLIS GROENEKLOOF 400
STEENBERG RATTLESNAKE 500
IONA 550

CHENIN BLANC

TRUTER FAMILY TASTE 300
WATERFORD ESTATE PECAN STREAM 400
TIERHOEK 450
AVONDALE ANIMA 950
CHARDONNAY

GLEN CARLOU WOODED 550
DE WETSHOF FINESSE 500
CONSTANTIA UITSIG UNWOODED 600
SAXENBURG PRIVATE COLLECTION 750
LIEBEN 750
HAMILTON RUSSELLS VINEYARDS 1500

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS

CAVALLI CREMELLO 20176 600
CHENIN BLANC, CHARDONNAY AND VERDELHO

AVONDALE CYCLUS 1050
ROUSSANNE, VIOGNIER, CHENIN BLANC, CHARDONNAY AND SEMILLON

WATERKLOOF, CIRCLE OF LIFE, 2013 650
CHENIN BLANC, SAUVIGNON BLANC

PAUL CLUVER CLOSE ENCOUNTER RIESLING 400
SARONSBERG VIOGNIER 550
ROSE

DORRANCE 300

WATERFORD ESTATE ROSE MARY 400



RED WINE SELECTION

MERLOT

DARLING CELLARS SIX TONNER 300
MORGENHOF ESTATE 450
DE GRENDEL 550
GROOTE POST 550
MEERLUST 1100
PINOTAGE

RIJKS TOUCH OF OAK 455
DIEMERSFONTEIN 500
SOUTHERN RIGHT 950
PINOT NOIR

IONA MR P PINOT NOIR 500
PAUL CLUVER PINOT NOIR 1100
LIEBEN PINOT NOIR 750

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

DARLING CELLARS BLACK GRANITE 300
FIRST SIGHTING 400
DE MORGENZON 500
EAGLES NEST 950

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WARWICK FIRST LADY 400
MORGENHOF 450
NEIL ELLIS 700
WATERFORD ESTATE 1050

OTHER RED VARIETALS

ANTHONIJ RUPERT OPTIMA 700
CABERNET SAUVIGNON WITH MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC AND PETIT VERDOT

KAAPZICHT ESTATE BIN 3 450
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PINOTAGE

MEERLUST RUBICON 1300
MERLOT AND CABERNET FRANC SPICE ROUTE MOURVEDRE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 450



OTHER RED VARIETALS

MORGENHOF RED BLEND
MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC

RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD VIGNERONS CLASSIQUE
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC

ERNIE ELS BIG EASY RED BLEND
SHIRAZ, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, GRENACHE, MOURVEDRE, CINSAULT, VIOGNIER

VERGELEGEN DNA

INTERNATIONAL & CELLAR SELECTION

NORMANDIE EISEN & VILJOEN BORDEAUX BLEND
LES LAURENT BARON EDMOND DE ROTHSCHILD
CHATEAU CLACKE BARON ENDMOND

DE ROTHSCHILD

FLECHAS DES LOS ANDES GRAN MALBEC

SPECIAL & NOBLE LATE HARVEST & FORTIFIED

JOOSTENBERG NOBLE LATE HARVEST
DE KRANS, CAPE TAWNY PORT

KLEIN CONSTANTIA, VIN DE CONSTANCE
ALLESVERLOREN, CAPE VINTAGE PORT
DE KRANS, CAPE VINTAGE PORT

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
PALM AVENUE

BELVEDERE GRAPEFRUIT VODKA, ROSE AND ELDERFLOWER, FRESH MINT,
RASPBERRY AND LEMON, EGG WHITE. CREATED IN COMMEMORATION OF
CELEBRATING 100 YEARS OF THE HOTEL BEING PAINTED PINK!

THE PINK LADY
THE PINK LADY GIN, BOLS WHITE CHOCOLATE, ROSE SYRUP

MADEIRA TROPIC

BELMOND REID'S PALACE HOTEL, MADEIRA, PORTUGAL MONIN COCONUT,
MONIN STRAWBERRY, FRESH CREAM AND FRESH PINEAPPLE. NON-ALCOHOLIC
*ADD YOUR CHOICE OF VODKA OR RUM FOR EXTRA FLAVOUR

THE “SUMMER OF 79~

BELMOND GRAND HOTEL TIMEO, TAORMINA, ITALY HENDRICK'’S GIN, CAMPARI,
LIMONCELLO, CELERY BITTERS TOPPED WITH INDIAN TONICA FAVOURITE
OF GRETA GARBO DURING HER VISITS AT THE HOTEL

MILLION ROSES

BELMOND GRAND HOTEL EUROPE, ST. PETERSBURG, RUSSIA STOLICHNAYA VODKA,

HONEY, FRESH GRAPEFRUIT TOPPED WITH METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE

400

650

600

800

2800
2100

1350
850

105
95
430
95
130

120

120

150

120

120



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
NEGRONI 120
WIXWORTH GIN, CAMPARI, MARTIN/ ROSSO

WHISKEY SOURS 140
GENTLEMAN JACK, SUGAR, LEMON, EGG WHITE, BITTERS

MARTINEZ 170 | 160
HENDRICK'S GIN, SPIRIT OF ROOIBOS, MARTINI ROSSO, ORANGE BITTERS

MARTINI 170
BELVEDERE VODKA OR HEDRICK'S GIN, BIANCO VERMOUTH

ESPRESSO MARTINI 150
BELVEDERE VODKA, TIA MARIA, ARABICA ESPRESSO

MARGARITA 130
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, FRESH LEMON & LIME

MOJITO 120
BACARDI WHITE RUM, FRESH MINT, FRESH LIME, GOMME SYRUP

CLOVER CLUB 170
HENDRICK'S GIN, FRESH RASPBERRY, FRESH LEMON, EGG WHITE

BOULEVARDIER 140
WOODFORD RESERVE, CAMPARI, MARTIN/ ROSSO

GIMLET 180
WIXWORTH GIN, FRESH LIME, GOMME SYRUP

DISARONNO SOURS 110
DISARONNO AMARETTO, FRESH LEMON, GOMME SYRUP, EGG WHITE

BRAMBLE 200
WIXWORTH GIN, CHAMBORD, FRESH LEMON, GOMME SYRUP

BEES KNEES 150
HENDRICK'S GIN, HONEY, FRESH LIME

BESPOKE COCKTAILS
PEACH COLLINS 165
BELVEDERE PEACH, FRESH GINGER, GOMME SYRUP, FRESH LEMON, CLUB SODA

RASPBERRY SIDECAR 170
HENNESSY VS, TRIPLE SEC, FRESH RASPBERRY, FRESH BASIL, FRESH LEMON

CURIOUS COSMO 140
HENDRICK'S GIN, ELDERFLOWER SYRUP FRESH CUCUMBER, CRANBERRY, FRESH LIME

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS
CHAMPAGNE JULEP 320
BELVEDERE MANGO PASSION, MOET & CHANDON BRUT, FRESH MINT, GOMME

FRENCH 75 290
HENDRICK'S GIN, FRESH LEMON, GOMME, TOPPED WITH MOET & CHANDON BRUT

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL 320
HENNESSY VS, MOET & CHANDON BRUT ANGOSTURA, SUGAR



OLD WORLD FAVOURITES

MANHATTAN

WOODFORD RESERVE SERVED WITH DRY AND RED MARTINI, AND A DASH
OF ANGOSTURA BITTERS FOR TASTE

SINGAPORE SLING

TANQUERAY GIN, BOLS CHERRY, SWEET AND SOUR, A DASH OF BITTERS THEN
TOPPED WITH FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE

MAT TAI

HAVANA BLANCO AND ANEJO RUM, PINEAPPLE AND ORANGE JUICE, MINT,
CINNAMON SYRUP WITH GRENADINE

CAIPIRINHA

A BRAZILIAN CLASSIC SERVED WITH FRESH LIMES AND SUGAR, AND CHARGED
WITH GERMANA CACHACA

OLD FASHIONED

MONKEY SHOULDER WHISKEY WITH A DASH OF BITTERS, ORANGE PEEL AND A
TOUCH OF SWEETNESS

MARTINI’S

007

MARTINI DRY AND STOLICHNAYA, SERVED WITH A TRIO OF OLIVES
SHAKEN NOT STIRRED

BOMBAY TINI
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN AND MARTINI DRY

HENDRICK'S CUCUMBER
HENDRICK'S GIN, DRY VERMOUTH AND FRESH CUCUMBER

GREY DIRTY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH, OLIVE JUICE AND TRIO OF OLIVES

PERFECT TEN

TANQUERAY TEN, STIRRED OR SHAKEN, WITH VERMOUTH SERVED WITH A TWIST

OR TRIO OF OLIVE

VESPER

OUR LUXURIOUS VERSION WITH TANQUERAY TEN, GREY GOOSE VODKA AND
A DROP OF MARTINI DRY, SHAKEN NOT STIRRED

95

120

120

110

95

110

140

180

195

195

195



APERITIFS

APEROL 60
CAMPARI 60
MARTINI - DRY, ROSSO 45
PERNOD 45
RICARD, PIMM’S NO1 45
SHERRY - PALE DRY, MEDIUM CREAM, FULL CREAM 50
BRANDY

KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM BLENDED 55
KWV 5-YEAR POT STILL 55
KWV 20-YEAR POT STILL 240
VAN RYN’'S 10 YEAR 70
VAN RYN’'S 15 YEAR 205
VAN RYN’'S 20 YEAR 245
CANE

MAINSTAY 45
YPIOCA 2 YEAR 105
GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 70
GORDON’S 50
HENDRICK’S 90
INVERROCHE - VERDANT, CLASSIC OR AMBER

(SOUTH AFRICAN) 85
MONKS GIN - MEDELLA OR MYSTERIUM

(SOUTH AFRICAN) 95
TANQUERAY 65
TANQUERAY TEN 120
WIXWORTH 100
RUM

BACARDI BLANCO 75
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE GOLD 50
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 50
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO BLANCO 3 ANOS 50
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 ANOS 60

AMERICAN WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 120
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE 70
JIM BEAM WHITE LABEL 55
WILD TURKEY 8 YR. 60

WOODFORD RESERVE 100



IRISH WHISKEY

JOHN JAMESON
JOHN JAMESON’S CASK MATE
JOHN JAMESON'S GOLD

SCOTCH WHISKY

BAIN'S, BELLS, FAMOUS GROUSE, J&B RARE
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR.

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YR.

CHIVAS REGAL 25 YR.

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 12 YR.

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD 18 YR.

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

MONKEY SHOULDER

SINGLE MALTS

ARDBEG 10 YR. - ISLAY

ARDBEG AN OA - ISLAY

BUNNAHABHEIN 12 YR. - ISLAY
DALWHINNIE 15 YR. - SPEYSIDE

GLEN ORD 12 YR. - HIGHLAND
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR. - SPEYSIDE
GLENFIDDICH 15 YR. - SPEYSIDE
GLENFIDDICH 18 YR. - SPEYSIDE

GLENLIVET 12 YR. - SPEYSIDE

GLENLIVET ARCHIVE 21 YR. - SPEYSIDE
GLENMORANGIE 10 YR. - HIGHLAND
GLENMORANGIE 18 YR. - HIGHLAND
GLENMORANGIE THE LASANTA 12 YR. - HIGHLAND
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 12 YR. - HIGHLAND
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D ‘OR - HIGHLAND
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET - HIGHLAND
LAPHROAIG 10 YR. - ISLAY

LAGAVULIN 16 YR. - ISLAY

MACALLAN 1824 AMBER - SPEYSIDE

OBAN 14 YR. - HIGHLAND

SINGLETON 10 YR. - HIGHLAND
SPRINGBANK 10 YR. - LOWLAND

TALISKER 10 YR. - ISLAY

TEQUILA

EL JIMADOR BLANCO
PATRON ANEJO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON XO

75
95
190

55
75
160
950
50
75
160
465
85

155
195
135
200
260
95
145
255
100
525
120
295
140
160
180
460
120
190
240
170
80
170
120

55
130
140

85



VODKA

ABSOLUT, STOLICHNAYA
BELVEDERE PURE
BELVEDERE CITRUS
BELVEDERE GRAPEFRUIT
BELVEDERE MANGO PASSION
BELVEDERE PEACH NECTAR
CIROC

CRYSTAL HEAD VODKA
GREY GOOSE

WYBOROWA

COGNAC & CALVADOS

BISQUIT VS

CHRISTIAN DROUIN VSOP
COURVOISIER VSOP
COURVOISIER XO
HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL
HENNESSY V.S.O.P PRIVILEGE
HENNESSY X.O.
HENNESSY PARADIS
MARTELL XO SUPREME
REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P
REMY MARTIN X.O.

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII

LIQUEURS

AMARULA CREAM
DISARONNO AMARETTO
CHAMBORD
COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE
FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER
KAHLUA

TIA MARIA

VAN DER HUM

DIGESTIVES, GRAPPA & EAU DE VIE

JAGERMEISTER
UNDERBERG

DALLA CIA, CABERNET MERLOT
DALLA CIA, PINOT NOIR / CHARDONNAY

55
95
95
95
95
95
95
115
100
50

100
100
150
450
110
150
450
2350
450
150
450
4350

65
80
120
120
120
90
130
85
120
60

60
150
145
145



BEERS & CIDERS
CAPE CRAFT BEER ON TAP

JACK BLACK BREWER'S LAGER DRAUGHT
AMERICAN-STYLE, BALANCE OF HOP AND MALT SWEETNESS
330ML

500ML

CBC PILSNER DRAUGHT

STRONG HOP AROMA, DRY AND BITTER FINISH

330ML

500ML

LOCAL SELECTION

CASTLE LAGER, CASTLE LITE
SAVANNA DRY, SAVANNA LIGHT

INTERNATIONAL SELECTION

AMSTEL

HEINEKEN

CORONA

WINDHOEK LAGER, WINDHOEK LIGHT

NON-ALCOHOLIC
CASTLE FREE

SOFT DRINKS AND JUICE

COKE, COKE LIGHT, DRY LEMON, GINGER ALE 200ML
LEMONADE, SODA WATER, TONIC WATER 200ML

COKE ZERO, FANTA ORANGE, STONEY GINGER BEER 300ML
TOMATO COCKTAIL 200ML

APPLETIZER, GRAPETIZER (RED) 275ML

RED BULL 250ML

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

WATER SELECTION

VERVE STILL OR SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 250ML
VERVE STILL OR SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 750ML
ACQUA PANNA 750ML

SAN PELLEGRINO 750ML

70
90

75
95

65
70

65
70
70
65

50

45
45
45
55
55
80
65
45

50
75
15
15



HOT BEVERAGES
SERVED WITH EITHER MILK, OAT MILK, SOYA MILK, OR ALMOND MILK

COLOMBIAN COFFEE BEAN SELECTION
FRESHLY GROUND AND BREWED

LOOSE LEAF TEAS
OVER 40 LOOSE LEAF TEAS & HERBAL INFUSIONS TO CHOOSE FROM

ROOIBOS CAPPUCCINO
ULTRA-HIGH GRADE PURE HIGHLAND ROOIBOS

HOT CHOCOLATE

50

60

60

60
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